
Food Item ⻝品

Hot Dishes 熱盤

Portion 
份量

Unit Price (HK$)
價錢  (港幣)

Quantity
數量

Total Amount (HK$)
總值  (港幣)

Stir-fried Squid and Shrimp with Vegetable in XO Sauce
XO醬爆翡翠鮮魷蝦仁

BBQ Glazed Baby Back Ribs with Spiced Potato Wedges
美式醬烤豬肋⻣伴⾹辣薯⻆

Clams Cooked with Iberico Ham in Sherry Sauce
西班⽛⽕腿⾞厘⼦酒煮蜆

Thai Lemongrass Grilled Pork Collar
烤泰式豬頸⾁伴⾹茅汁

Herb-crusted Rack of Lamb with Rosemary Jus
烤⽺扒伴迷迭⾹汁

Red Wine Braised Wagyu Beef Cheek
紅酒燴⽜⾯頰

Golden Crispy Chicken
⿈⾦脆⽪炸⼦雞

Classic Beef Bolognese
經典⾁醬意粉

Chicken and Mushroom Linguine Emincé
伊⽂⼠雞蘑菇扁意粉

Wok-fried Korean Glass Noodles with Beef
韓式⽜⾁炒粉絲

Classic Murgh Makhani with Tandoori Naan
印式⽜油咖喱雞伴印度烤餅

Fried Rice with Eel in Japanese Style
⽇式鰻⿂炒飯

Fried Rice with Conpoy and Egg White
瑤柱蛋⽩炒飯

Poon Choi 盆菜
Abalone, Fish Maw, Tiger Prawn, Dried Oyster, Soy Sauce
Chicken, Roasted Duck, Roasted Pork Belly & Assorted
Delicacies 鮑⿂、花膠、⻁蝦、⾦蠔、貴妃雞、燒鴨、燒⾁及
精選配料

紛饗派對到會服務訂購表格

Joyous Feast Catering Service Order Form

Salad and Appetizer 沙律及冷盤
Spiced Tandoori Chicken and Caesar Salad
印式烤雞凱撒沙律

Assorted Cold Cut Platter
凍⾁拼盤

Cervelat & Artisanal Cheese Salad
雪化蘭腸芝⼠沙律

Greek Salad
希臘沙律

1kg / 公⽄

0.5kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

1.5kg / 公⽄

1.5kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

1.5kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

1pc / 隻

2kg / 公⽄

2kg / 公⽄

2kg / 公⽄

2kg / 公⽄

2kg / 公⽄

2kg / 公⽄

4位⽤  4 Persons

8位⽤  8 Persons

$320

$320

$320

$320

$520

$320

$320

$320

$320

$320

$320

$320

$320

$688

$1,388

$228

$228

$268

$268

Braised Pig’s Knuckles with Ginger in Sweet Dark Vinegar
豬腳薑

4-6位⽤  
4-6 Persons

$328



Roasted Mussels Pearl Barley Salad with Pumpkin
⾹烤⻘⼝南⽠薏⽶沙律

Japanese-style Mini Octopus Salad with Peach
⽇式迷你⼋⽖⿂蜜桃沙律

Smoked Salmon Salad with Apple and Cucumber
煙三⽂⿂蘋果⻘⽠沙律

Mini Croissant with Smoked Salmon and Egg
迷你煙三⽂⿂蛋⽜⻆包三⽂治

Avocado Dip with Corn Chip
⽜油果醬伴粟⽶⽚

Puff Pastry Stuffed with Porcini Mushroom
⽜肝菌酥盒

Parma Ham with Fresh Fig Tartlet
意⼤利⽕腿無花果撻

Spinach Cheese Tart
菠菜芝⼠撻

Baked Oyster with Cream Cheese and Sea Urchin Sauce
海膽醬芝⼠焗蠔

Crispy Sesame-crusted Chicken Wings
⿈⾦芝⿇脆雞翼

Baked Crab Shell with Truffle and Cheese
⿊松露芝⼠焗釀蟹蓋

Crispy BBQ Pork Puff Pastry
⿈⾦叉燒酥

Dessert 甜品
Mini Chocolate Truffle Bites
迷你特濃朱古⼒餅

Fresh Fruit Platter
鮮果拼盤

Bread Pudding
麵包布甸

Traditional Sugar-glazed Egg Puffs
懷舊冰花蛋球

Mini Portuguese Egg Tarts
迷你葡撻

Classic Strawberry Roll Cake
⼠多啤梨蛋糕卷

Deep-fried Sesame Balls with Red Bean Puree, Palmier
⾦⿈紅⾖煎堆仔、法式蝴蝶酥

Snack ⼩⻝

Thai Mango and Pomelo Prawn Salad
泰式芒果柚⼦蝦沙律

Potato Salad with Crab Roe
蟹籽薯仔沙律

12pcs / 件

500g / 克

12pcs / 件

12pcs / 件

12pcs / 件

12pcs / 件

12pcs / 件

12pcs / 件

12pcs / 件

1kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

1kg / 公⽄

$228

$268

$228

$228

$228

$140

$180

$140

$180

$140

$228

$228

$228

$228

$14012pcs / 件

2kg / 公⽄ $180

1kg / 公⽄ $140

$14012pcs / 件

12pcs / 件

12pcs / 件

各6件
6pcs each

$140

$140

$140

Cucumber and Jelly Fish Salad with Spicy Sesame Dressing
⿇辣⻘⽠海蜇涼拌

0.5kg / 公⽄ $228



Fax 傳真：

Telephone 電話：

Order Details 訂購資料

Salutation 稱謂：Miss ⼩姐 / Mrs 太太 / Mr 先⽣

Company 公司：

Name 姓名：

Email 電郵：

We, CYMCA Harbourview Limited intend to use your salutation, name, email address and contact phone number for direct
marketing of our hotel’s latest news, offers, services, promotions, events and other information in relation to our hospitality
business, but we cannot so use your personal data without your consent. Should you find such use of your personal data
acceptable, please indicate your consent by ticking the box below. 我們，⾹港中華基督教⻘年會灣景國際有限公司擬使⽤您的
稱謂、姓名、電郵地址及聯絡電話來向您直接傳送我們酒店的最新資訊、優惠、服務、推廣、活動及其他與我們業務有關的信息。

在沒有取得您的同意之前，我們不能使⽤您的個⼈資料。如果您同意我們使⽤您的個⼈資料，請點選以下選項。

I hereby consent to the use of my salutation, name, email address and contact phone number by CYMCA Harbourview
Limited for direct marketing of the hotel’s latestnews, offers, services, promotions, events and other information in
relation to the hotel'shospitality business.本⼈同意⾹港中華基督教⻘年會灣景國際有限公司使⽤本⼈的稱謂、姓名、電郵地
址及聯絡電話來向本⼈直接傳送酒店的最新資訊、優惠、服務、推廣、活動及其他與酒店業務有關的信息。

Signature 簽名 : Date ⽇期 : 

Delivery Service 送貨服務 Self Pick-up ⾃取

Contact Person 聯絡⼈ : Same as above 與上述相同

Others 其他： Telephone 電話： 

Delivery Address 送貨地址 : 

Expected Delivery/ Pick-up Date and Time 預計送貨 / 提取⽇期及時間 : 

Payment Methods 付款⽅法

Cash 現⾦ Credit Card 信⽤卡 Octopus Card ⼋達通

AlipayHK ⽀付寶⾹港 WeChat Pay 微信⽀付 Other 其他 :

Please complete and return this order form by hand or email to harbourrestaurant@theharbourview.com.hk or
by WhatsApp 5721 2553. 請填妥表格後遞交⾄灣景廳, 或電郵⾄harbourrestaurant@theharbourview.com.hk, 
或WhatsApp 5721 2553以作預訂。

Terms and Conditions 條款及細則 :
Please place your order at least 3 days in advance. 請於最少3天前預訂。
All orders must be fully prepaid once your order is confirmed. 確認訂單後, 所有訂單必須全額預繳⽀付。
No cancellation or amendment can be made after confirmation. 訂單⼀經確認均不可取消或更改。
Prepayment is non-refundable and non-transferable. 已預繳的款項恕不退還或轉讓。
Delivery service will be suspended when the Strong Wind Signal No. 3 or above and/or Black Rainstorm Warning Signal is
issued. 於3號或以上強⾵信號及/或⿊⾊暴⾬警告信號懸掛時, 送餐服務將會暫停。
Orders that are not picked up as scheduled will not be replaced or refunded. 若閣下未能於指定⽇⼦及時間提取⻝物, 均不得
更換訂單及退還款項。

Party Menu food order service cannot be used in conjunction with other promotions, privileges or discounts. 派對到會服
務不可與其他優惠、推廣或折扣⼀拼使⽤。

Prices, dishes and offer are subject to change without prior notice. 價⽬、菜式及優惠如有更改, 恕不另⾏通知。
Cannot be exchanged for cash and other products or services. 不可兌換現⾦及其他產品及服務。
Subject to availability. 按供應情況⽽定。
The Harbourview reserves the right to revise the relevant terms and conditions. In case of any dispute, the final decision
of The Harbourview shall prevail. 灣景國際保留修訂有關條款及細則之權利, 如有爭議, 將以灣景國際最終決定為準。

Free delivery is available for locations within 1 km of The Harbourview (For delivery beyond 1 km, delivery
charges will be calculated based on distance). 以灣景國際起1公⾥範圍內可享免費送遞服務 (1公⾥範圍以外之送遞費
⽤將按距離計算)

https://www.ymca.org.hk/zh-hant
mailto:harbourrestaurant@theharbourview.com.hk

